Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

11/1/2008 to 11/30/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

ACCESSORY BUILDING
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER
DECK

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FREESTANDING CANOPY
GENERATOR

GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MEDICAL GAS

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN

OTHER

PLUMBING

PORCH / COVERED PORCH

PORTABLE STRUCTURE

PURITIES

RACK STORAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TANK

TANK REMOVAL

TEMPORARY SIGN

TEMPORARY TENT

TEMPORARY USE

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES
WALL SIGN

WATER SERVICE

Page 1 of 2

01-Dec-08 10:32 AM

Total Issued

1
16

= =
o N

N

[N
CUINRPRPRPURRPRRPRRPPOWCADMNWODMNORAWONNREPNNNRPRARREDOOLRPR

N

N

Total Value

$12,070.40
$1,109,775.04

$20,726.93

$5,397.00
$162,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$533,505.36
$229,167.00

$10,217.80
$38,050.95

$88,189.92
$21,361.62
$141,391.86
$59,565.97
$27,000.00

$105,000.00

$3,000.00



City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 01-Dec-08 10:32 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

11/1/2008 to 11/30/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value

Grand Totals 207 $2,579,419.85

Page 2 of 2



