Permit Type: *
Scope: *

11/1/2008 to 11/30/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$12,070.40
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	16	\$1,109,775.04
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	14	
CNST	DECK	6	\$20,726.93
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	14	
CNST	FREESTANDING CANOPY	1	\$5,397.00
CNST	GENERATOR	1	\$162,000.00
CNST	GRADE & FILL	1	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	8	\$10,000.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	4	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	1	
CMEC	MECHANICAL	24	
CNST	MECHANICAL	4	\$3,000.00
CNST	MEDICAL GAS	1	
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	2	\$533,505.36
CNST	OTHER	2	\$229,167.00
CPLU	PLUMBING	12	
CNST	PORCH / COVERED PORCH	1	\$10,217.80
CNST	PORTABLE STRUCTURE	2	\$38,050.95
CNST	PURITIES	2	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	3	\$88,189.92
CRAL	RE-ROOF	4	\$21,361.62
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	5	\$141,391.86
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	4	\$59,565.97
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	3	\$27,000.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	4	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	5	\$105,000.00
CNST	STREET USE	3	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	1	
CNST	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	1	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	1	
CNST	TANK	1	
CNST	TANK REMOVAL	1	
CNST	TEMPORARY SIGN	5	\$3,000.00
CNST	TEMPORARY TENT	1	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE	1	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	22	
CNST	WALL SIGN	5	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	20	

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

11/1/2008 to 11/30/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value

Grand Totals 207 \$2,579,419.85

01-Dec-08 10:32 AM